	4.	Shelby Cnty Judg 07/18/2003 10:25	e of Probate, AL 5:00 FILED/CERTIFI
	**************************************		,
	-		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	•		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			,
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
		ż	
	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1 1s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	la or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	-	
I B. CROMIZATION SIMING			
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
EEWIN	HENRY	E	JR
c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
32 DAKDAGE DE	MONTEVALLO	AC 35115	USA
Id. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 18. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if	· .
DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	debtor name (2a or 2h) - do not abbreviate or combi	ne namet	NONE
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	formatio (sq or th) . do the debigating of politic	- 	
\D			
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
ERWING ADDRESS	SHELLA	STATE POSTAL CODE	
Y MANICING MODICESS		SIAIE FOSIAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 28. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1		NONE
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	b)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company		•	
36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL 35291	USA
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			
The following heat pump, which was installed at the	residence located on the property	described in Item 14 of th	is financing
statement:			
1-370,10 SEER 6	200 m	1	
11-000	MUNICAT TU		
DUTTO002 14+CPLE 36-			<u>.</u> .
5#0306403	ション		
		•	
1N00002 M#AR36-1			
6#0304426	846		
		\$2,75	0.00
	SIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCCFILING
La This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed for record (or recorded) in the RE	AL. 17 Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT	T(S) on Debtor(s)	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum [if appli	cable) [ADDITIONAL FEE]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2

JCC FINANCING STATI						•
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or	الما انتقاد الشار إربال إن الرابطي بنائي كالوابط والمال والمالوا في المالية والمالية والمالية والمالية والمالي	ATEMENT	1 .			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME] :		1	
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFD				
E.D.	HEND21	12				
MISCELLANEOUS:	- I askey		-	-		
	7					
					,	
	•					
			THE ABOVE	E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbre				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	·			······································		
R	~ 	I Compare the same		T		
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			•			
. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. OR	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZAT	TION	1		1		NON
ADDITIONAL SECURED PAI	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				_		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	·	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
					- W W TIE-	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers		16. Additional collateral descri	ption:			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture fill fixture fill. Description of real estate:	ig.					
The real property described of	n the attached deed.					
•						
•						-
Name and address of a RECORD OWNE (If Debtor does not have a record interest						
	,•				•	
		17. Check only if applicable and	_			1
		Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable an			operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	_			
		Filed in connection with a		Transaction	effective 30 years	
		1 1 - 1	Public-Finance Trans			

This instrument was prepared by

COURTNEY H. MASON, JR. 2032 Valleydele Road Birmingham, Alabama 35244

20030718000457910 Pg 3/3 34.20 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/18/2003 10:25:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR

STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY COUNTY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.

That in consideration of SIXTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & 00/100----(\$69,900.00) DOLLARS to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Buford Word Peek and wife, Jane Peck (herein referred to as grantors), do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Henry B. Brwin, Jr. and wife, Shelia Joyce Brwin (herein referred to as GRANTEES) for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and and right of reversion, the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County, Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 32, according to the survey of Oakdale Estates, as recorded in Map Book 5, Page 98 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Subject to existing easements, restrictions, set-back lines, rights of way, limitations, if any, of record.

0 \$69,442.00 of the above-recited purchase price was paid from a mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.

GRANTEES' ADDRESS: 32 Oakdale Drive, Montevallo, Alabama 35115

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said GRANTEES for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, and to the heirs and assigns of such survivor forever, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion.

And I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors and administrators, covenant with said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise stated above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will, and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our bands and seals, this 30th day of November, 1988.

1. Deed Yex \$.50

2. Mtg Tax

3. Recording Fee 2.50

4. Indexing Fee 1.D.O. <u> 4.00</u>

TOTAL STATE OF ALABAMA

SHELBY COUNTY COUNTY

STATE OF ALA, SHEET, I CERTIFY THIS ... STRUMENT WAS FILL.

88 DEC -7 PH 12: 57

SUDGE OF PROBATE

Buford Mord Peek

Jane Beek

(Seal)

(SEAL)

General Acknowledgment

I, COURTNEY H. MASON, JR., a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Buford Word Peek and wife, Jane Peek whose names are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, they executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this 30th and of November A.D., 1988

Notary Public